Approved

Page 1

ABD 1 Rated voltage Al-Ahleia S Safat - KUW Al-Ahleia S Safat - KUW from Febru IPH GmbH Subsidiary Conce with the descent	Switchgear Co.
Rated voltage Al-Ahleia S Safat - KUV Al-Ahleia S Safat - KUV from Febru IPH GmbH Subsidiary Conce with the desone series of prov	 Switchgear Co. JWAIT Switchgear Co. JWAIT Switchgear Co. JWAIT To February 05, 2010 H - Berlin - GERMANY Company of CESI S.p.A Milan - ITADX escription, drawings and phytographs incorporated in the reference documents, identified in roving tests in accordance with IEC 60439 2 (2005) Sub-clauses 8.2.5 and 8.2.5
Al-Ahleia S Safat - KUV Al-Ahleia S Safat - KUV from Febru IPH GmbH Subsidiary Conce with the descence series of prov	 Switchgear Co. JWAIT Switchgear Co. JWAIT Switchgear Co. JWAIT To February 05, 2010 H - Berlin - GERMANY Company of CESI S.p.A Milan - ITADX escription, drawings and phytographs incorporated in the reference documents, identified in roving tests in accordance with IEC 60439 2 (2005) Sub-clauses 8.2.5 and 8.2.5
Safat - KUV Al-Ahleia S Safat - KUV from Febru IPH GmbH Subsidiary Co nce with the deso series of prov	JWAIT Switchgear Co. JWAIT bruary 05, 2010 H - Berlin - GERMANY Company of CESI S.p.A Milan - ITALY escription, drawings and phytographs incorporated in the reference documents, identified in roving tests in accordance with IEC 60433-2 (2005) Sub-clauses 8.2.5 and 8.2.5
Safat - KUV from Febru IPH GmbH Subsidiary Co nce with the deso ne series of prov	JWAIT bruary 05, 2010 H - Berlin - GERMANY Company of CESI S.p.A Milan - ITADY escription, drawings and phytographs incorporated in the reference documents, identified in roving tests in accordance with IEC 60433-2 (2005) Sub-clauses 8.2.5 and 8.2.5
IPH GmbH Subsidiary Co ace with the deso are series of prov	H - Berlin - GERMANY Company of CESI S.p.A Milan - ITADY escription, drawings and phytographs incorporated in the reference documents, identified in roving tests in accordance with IEC 60439 2 (2005) Sub-clauses 8.2.3 and 8.2.4
Subsidiary Conce with the desone series of prov	Company of CESI S.p.A Milan - ITADX escription, drawings and photographs incorporated in the reference documents, identified in roving tests in accordance with IEC 60439-2 (2005) Sub-clauses 8.2.5 and 8.2.4
ne series of prov	IEC 60439-2 (2005) Sub-clauses 8.2.3 and 8.2.4
Proving Tests a with the above e apparatus teste Certificate, or r	and the oscillograms attached in the Test Reports. The values obtained and the general ve Standards and to justify the ratings assigned by the Manufacturer as listed on page No.2. ested. The responsibility for conformity of any apparatus having the same designations with reproductions of this page accompanied by any pages on which are stated the endorsed t written permission from CESI.
	No. of pages annexed -
0, 2010	
oratories -	Ronald Borchert CESI S.p.A.
	Harald Glabsch
oratories - boratories -	Giorgio Arneodo
	oratories - oratories -

CESI

CESI Centro Elettrotecnico Sperimentale Italiano Giacinto Motta spa Via R. Rubattino 54 20134 Milano - Italia Telefono +39 022125.1 Fax +39 0221255440 http://www.cesi.it Capitale sociale 8 550 000 Euro interamente versato Codice fiscale e numero iscrizione CCIAA 00793580150 Registro Imprese di Milano Sezione Ordinaria N. R.E.A. 429222 P.I. IT00793580150